OFFICIAL FINAL Page 1
14:25:32 27-Mar-2001
L o

1 Registered Veters - TOTAL 7 Overvotes

2 Ballots Counted - TOTAL B Undervotes

3 Percent of Registerad Voters CLATSOP COMMUNITY
CLATSOP COMMUNITY COLLEGE; ZONE 2,
COLLEGE; ZONE 2, POSITION 3
POSITION 2 VOTE FOR 1
VOTE FOR 1 S FRANK SATTERWHITE

4 JOEN MEYER 10 WRITE-IN

5 KAREN MELLIN 11 Overvotes

6 WRITE-IN 12 Undervotes

1 2.0, 3 L T |- | Tovennn 8 9., 0..... 11..... 12

0001 ASTORIA 576 194 33.68 46 125 3 0 20 124 3 Q 67
0002 ASTORIA 820 274 33.41 %] 174 2 2 28 175 4 o] 85
0003 ASTORIA 919 228 24.81 50 157 2 0 15 178 3 0 47
0004 ASTORIA 75 281 32.39 &8 155 1 1 28 168 1 b 82
0005 ASTORIA 620 218 3K.16 44 i51 2 1 20 141 3 0 T4
0006 ASTORIA . 601 . 226..37.924 . 50....153...... 2., I..... 22 . 15Z2...... K O..... 73
(007 ASTORIA 634 182 =28.71 38 114 2 ] 28 104 3 0 T8
0008 ASTORIA 492 123 24.59 ao 7L 1 Q 19 73 Q o 48
0020 CANNON BEACH 1,067 306 28.68 13 162 2 0 76 185 2 "] 119
0021 CHADWELL 589 182 30.80 47 55 0 2 38 135 1 "] 46
0022 NORTH CLATSOP 713 266 37.31 80 114 4 0 [{:] 167 5 o o4
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP . 98 . 350,.35.68B ., ¥32....140...... G...... S..... T3 . 243...... 2,..... 0.,..105
0024 ELSIE 214 B 35.72 24 27 2 0 32 42 2 o 41
0025 GEARHART 721 374 51.87 igd 125 1 1 147 186 3 o 1B5
0026 HAMLET 245 76 31.02 30 29 [ 0 17 48 1 o] 27
0027 HAMMGND 625 173 27.88 50 B& o 0 37 112 1 o 60
0028 JEWELL 367 167 45.50 44 32 1 o 80 &7 1 o 88
0028 JOHN DAY . 370 . 98..26.4% . 32..... 4B.. ... O...... 1..... 7 . BB...... 1 I 0..... az2
0030 KNAPPA 584 jz2c 32.15 g1 174 3 3 59 222 4 o 84
0031 LEWIS & CLARK 730 209 2B.63 69 i08 2 0 30 158 2 0 a3
0035 NECANICUM 292 70 23.87 19 35 0 0 15 45 1} [¢] 25
0036 OLNEY 367 123 33.51 27 &7 1 1 27 B3 a o a0
0037 SEASIDE 735 217 2b8.52 64 103 0 0 50 144 2 o] 71
0038 SEASIDE . B4B . 153..23.61 . 44..... T6...... lo..... 0..... 32 . 100...... lo..... O..... 52
0039 SEASIDE 664 lge 28.01 60 92 0 0 34 127 1 I3 57
0040 SEASIDRE 1,208 320 26.45 104 162 a 3 47 218 5 v} 87
0043 STANLEY ACRES o4 95 31.25 35 aB 1 1} 21 55 2 ¥ 3B
0044 SVENSEN 5850 183 25.64 83 65 1 0 44 108 0 v} 55
0045 ARCH CAPE 153 72 47.0& 10 29 1 0 a2 35 0 "] a7
0046 WALLUSKI . 2BB . H1..2B.13 . 16..... 52,044 [+ IR 0..... 13 . Bl...... 2o O..... 18
0047 WARRENTON 1,084 340 31.08 101 168 3 a 58 230 5 1} 115
0048 WARRENTON 658 217 3z.9a8 60 110 2 2 43 1458 1 1] T1
0050 WESTBORT . 420 161 38,33 B2 59 o 2 EL:| 110 1 0 50
0052 HILLCREST 338 128 37.50 38 57 1 1 29 K] 0 0 38
TOTAL 20,770 6,626 31.90 1,832 3,364 45 26 1,359 4,285 64 1 2,278
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5 1

CLATSOP COMMUNITY PORT OF ASTORIA;
COLLEGE; ZONE 3, COMMISSIONER, POSITION
BOSITION 5 1
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1

13 JAMES C. CASTERLINE 18 CHRIS VIVIAN ADAMSON

14 DANIEL MACKEY 20 LAWRENCE A. PFOND

15 ROSEMARY BAKER-MONAGHAN 21 WRITE-IN

16 WRITE-IN 22 Qvervotes

17 Overvotes 23 Undervotes

18 Undervotes s

13..... 14, .... i5..... l6..... 17..... 18 19..... 20..... 21..... 22..... 23

0001 ASTORIA 21 31 23 2 1 48 50 23 65 0 50
0002 ASTORIA 24 53 144 4 Q 43 95 66 &6 0 a7
0003 ASTORIA 19 42 131 ¢ o 36 75 1 57 [} 31
0004 ASTORIA 40 36 120 2 4] 53 67 1] 71 o 45
0005 ASTORIA 22 32 114 1 0 a7 62 51 54 1 50
0086 ASTORIA o 2T 37....321...... Toiiaan 0..... 42 . EBH..... S5Teuan 68...... L7 I EL:}
0007 ASTORIA 21 26 as 1 o 48 52 AB 55 il 37
000B ASTCORIA ig 18 a2 0 1 32 a8 35 22 o 26
0020 CANNON BEACH 47 78 113 o & 52 100 63 26 0 131
0021 CHADWELL 28 23 BS G 3 43 54 53 43 0 34
022 NORTH CLATSO? az 14 137 L 1 a6l 77 73 50 1] 6&
0023 SOUTH CLATSOPR PR b R 51....164...... Lo 10..... 53 . 85,.,,.145..... 39...... B..... 71
1024 ELEIE 5 19 31 0 0 30 28 22 5 0 30
0025 GEARHART 78 49 iig 2 1 105 76 136 31 Q 13%
0026 HAMLET 19 10 30 i 1 15 25 27 a a 18
oc27 HAMMOND 17 28 R il o 41 57 52 30 0 34
0028 JEWELL 15 24 42 0 0 a8 EL 48 a 1] 80
0029 JOHN DAY .o12..... 17..... 53...... l...... l..... 14 . 25..... 34,..... )~ S O..... 17
0030 KNAPDPA 31 a2 134 2 i 71 al 135 38 kN 65
9031 LEWIS & CLARK 20 39 81 1 3 53 43 B3 51 0 iz
0035 NECANICUOM i3 15 34 Q o B a0 33 4 0 11
N036 OLNEY 13 26 48 Q i as 27 40 31 0 25
0037 SEASIDE 41 21 135 2 2 la 65 ao 12 i) 60
0038 SEASIDE . 24..... 22..... 9Z.....- 1...... 1..... 13 . 62..... 8i...... B...... [+ SRR 32
0035 SEASIDE 40 22 103 1 [ 14 64 79 B 1 34
0040 SEASIDE 15 51 158 2 2 3z g9 147 12 0 62
0043 STANLEY ACRES i5 10 50 0 1 19 24 42 5 a 24
0044 SVENSEN 20 3z BX 0 o 50 44 &0 21 2 36
0045 ARCH CAPE 7 14 23 1 Q 27 16 i5 [ a 35
0046 WALLUSKI . 1l4..... 11..... 42, ,..... D...... Luwinn 13 PO ¥ - S 30..... 21...... 0..... 14
0047 WARRENTON 3a T8 147 o | 78 113 104 43 1 79
0048 WARRENTON 22 46 92 3 0 54 &8 B8O 21 2 46
050 WESTPORT 18 54 46 G a 45 61 51 5 o} 44
0052 HILLCREST 15 31 51 o] a 28 37 53 1t 0 25
TOTAL 920 1,169 3,041 30 44 31,422 1,920 2,148 1,008 8 1,540
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N %

FORT OF ASTORIA;
COMMISSIONER, POSITION
2
VOTE FOR 1

24 BOB EATON

25 WRITE-IN
28 Qvervotes
27 Undervotes

PORT OF ASTORIA;
COMMISSTONER, PDSITION
<1
VOTE FOR 1

28 DANIEL R. HESS

0001
0ooz
ooo3
o004
0005
ooos
0007
0006
0cz20
0021
o022
c023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0028
oo3n
0031
0035
0036
037
on3a
(039
0040
0043
0044
o04kb
0046
0047

ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORTA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
CANNON BEACH
CHADWELL
NORTH CLATSOP
SOUTH CLATSOF
ELSIE
GEARHART
HAMLET
HAMMOND
JEWELL

JOHN DAY
KNADPPA

LEWIS & CLARK
NECANICOM
OLNEY

SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
STANLEY ACRES
SVENSEN

ARCH CAPE
WALLUSKI
WARRENTON
0048 WARRENTON
0050 WESTPORT

0052 HILLCREST

TOTAL

144
203
176
iBl
165
. 15B
124
B4
163
133
184
. 252
42
iBE
48
120
59
73
233
166
52
B4
143
104
124
220
57
111
37
58
237
150
111
95

4,505
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2% WHITE-IN
Overvotes
Undervotes

30

3l
SONSET EMPRIRE
TRANSPORTATION;

DIRECTOR, POSITICN 2

VOTE FOR 1

32 JACK HARRIS
33 CHARLOTTE MENDENHALL

34 WRITE-IN
35 Overvotes
& Undervotes
...27 2H... 25..... 30..... 31
46 136 1 o] 57
62 198 9 0 67
48 188 3 0 37
65 186 1 G 64
51 150 1 1 13
...682 . 180...... 2.0, O..... 76
56 121 3 0 58
az 82 2 0 37
121 174 3 o 129
47 149 1 i 31
79 iBg7 3 1] 76
...94 . 250...... 4,004 0..... 94
41 43 \] 0 42
185 183 i 0 180
25 51 i o 24
53 133 0 1] 42
56 Bl 0 o a6
...23 . BO...... b I 0..... 17
az2 235 2 4] B3
az 178 4 al 27
18 54 1] 0 16
37 a7 2 ) aa
il 138 L1 1} 75
...AB L 107,04 [ AP 0..... 45
61 132 1 o 53
96 222 1 [¢] 97
37 54 0 o] 41
52 ila 0 0 45
35 L 0 0 33
L..28 . BB...... 1...... 0..... 14
101 244 o 0 94
63 1685 L D 51
49 112 1 0 48
31 101 o 0 25
2,032 4,582 sS4 2 1,878

1,765

2,622
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N 1

SUNSET EMPIRE
TRANSPORTATION;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1
37 RICHARD {DICK} SWART
38 WRITE-IN
a9 Overvoktes
410 Undervotes
SUNSET EMPIRE
TRANSPORTATION;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 4
VOTE FOR 1
41 BOB GANNAWAY

0001 ASTORIA
Q002 ASTORIA

0003 ASTORIA

0004 ASTORIA

0005 ASTORIA

0006 ASTORIA

0007 ASTORIA

0008 ASTORIA

0020 CANNON BEACH
0021 CHADWELL

0022 NORTH CLATSOP
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP
0024 ELSIE

0025 GEARHART

0026 HAMLET

0027 HAMMOND

0028 JEWELL

g025 JOHN DAY

0030 KNAPPA

0031 LEWIS & CLARK
0035 NECANICUM
0036 OLNEY

0pi7 SERSIDE

0038 SEASIDE

0039 SEASIDE

0040 SEASIDE

o043 STANLEY ACRES
0044 SVENSEN

0045 ARCH CAPE
0046 WALLUSKI

D047 WARRENTCN
0046 WARRENTON
0050 WESTEORT

0052 HILLCREST

TOTAL

59
149
153
141
131
137

=32

558
176
111
158
222

37
168

43
hicy)

61

205
141
43
g2
127
L]
120
221
50
L]
34
44
211
139
107
a2

3,891
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42 WRITE-IN

43 Overvotes

44 Undervotes
SUNSET EMPIRE
TRANSPORTATION;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 6
VOTE FOR 1

45 DAVID 5. SHANNON

45 LYLLA GAEBEL

47 WRITE-IN

48 Overvotes
49 Undervotes

ve. A0 al1..... 42, ..., 43..... a4
g2 104 4 o] Ba

123 163 a4 0 107
72 146 5 0 KN
108 162 2 o] 87

B7 140 2 o 76
....88 . 142...... K DN O..... a3
8O 193 5 il 74

62 54 3 o S4

i30 178 3 0 125

71 122 1 ] 59

106 186 3 0 75
2127 L 224...... 3...... 0....123
45 42 1 o 42
205 171 11 0 192
27 52 1] ] 24

66 123 ) 0 50

1086 70 o o a7
....368 . SB...... [+ I 0..... a0
112 187 10 0 113

67 154 3 o] 52

27 4% 0 0 21

61 12 13 1 50

BB i3g 3 o 76
L...83 0 0 B4l L. 4,000, 1....-. 54
64 131 5 c 50

98 213 5 o} inz

44 56 3 0 is

15 87 o} a 3

38 g 1 a 33
ve..37 . BOL..... 1...... 0..... 30
128 246 1 ] 83

76 153 1 o] &3

52 iga 1 0 52

44 79 4 ] 43
2,695 4,122 85 1 2,407

53
97
13
B2
70
69
53
30
8B
62
100
i35
28
97
24
75
40
38
103
70
29
37
7
&7
73
127
37
53
15
34
122
ag
66
45

2,220

Page
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1

CLATS0P CARE & REHAB;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 1

VOTE

FOR 1
50 DIANE M. TIEDEMAN
51 WARREN D. JONES

52 WRITE-IN
53 Overvotes
54 Undervotes

CLATSOP CARE & REHAR;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 2

VOTE

0001
ogo2
0co3
0004
0005
0006
oon7
aooa
0021
0022
0024
0028
oop27
0028
0a2s
0030
0031
n0g3s
0044
0045
o047
on4s
0050
ngs2

FOR 1

ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORTIA
ASTORIA
CHADWELL
NORTH CLATSOP
ELSIE
HAMLET
HAMMOND
JEWELE,
JOHN DAY
KNAPPA
LEWIS & CLARK
OLNEY
SVENSEN
WALLUSKI
WARRENTON
WARRENTON
WESTPORT
HILLCREST

TOTAL

104
153
131
124
115
113
a0
57
93
133
47

B4
100
EX:}
240
116

122
47
186
130
87
B5

2,451
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55 ROY J. LITTLE

56 WRITE-IN
57 Overvotes
58 Undervotes

CLATSOP CARE & REHABR;

DIRECTOR,

VOTE FOR 1
59 KATHLEEN BRADY

oo D0O0O00000O0Do000GFOoOOQO00O00

[=1

POSITION 3

60 WRITE-IN
61 Overvotes
a2 Undervotes

..... 54 BE.....56.,....587
55 144 3 0

67 206 2 0

58 iBv 2 1

15 182 1 o

71 187 o 0
..... 95 . 169......2......0
73 128 i 4]

)| a5 1 o]

47 142 o o

78 187 2 a

25 44 2 0
...... 3 9......0....0.0
54 113 o 0

51 72 1 1]

37 78 o o

44 238 2 4]

52 161 1 o
..... 45 . B80......0......0
22 123 T o

22 57 3 G

5a 240 v} o

40 163 i o

kY:| 112 i3 o
..... 19 . 8i......3......0
1,181 3,18% 259 1

1i8
178
161
160
135
. 146
107
B2
125
i67
47
14
1c8

70
217
147

102

46
223
144
107

2,785
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- 1

CLATE0P CARE & REHAR;
DIRECTOR, BOSTTION G
VOTE FOR 1
63 R. HOWARD CLARKE
64 MARCIA FENSKE

65 WRITE-IN
a6 Overvotes
67 Undervotes

CLATSOP CARE & REHAB;
DIRECTOR, POSITION &
VOTE FOR 1

0001 ASTORIA

G002 ASTORIA

0003 ASTORIA

0004 ASTORIA

0005 ASTORIA

0005 ASTORIA

o007 ASTORIA

0008 ASTORIA

0020 CANNON BEACH
0021 CHADWELL

0022 NORTH CLATSOP
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP
0024 ELSIE

0025 GEARHART

00268 HAMLET

0627 HAMMONE

0028 JEWELL

0028 JOHN DAY

0030 KNAPPA

0031 LEWIS & CLARK
0035 NECANICUM
0036 DLNEY

0037 SEASIDE

0038 SEASIDE

0039 SEASIDE

0040 SEASIDE

0043 STANLEY ACRES
G044 SVENSEN

0045 ARCH CAPE
0046 WALLUSKI

G047 WARRENTON
G048 WARRENTON
G050 WESTPORT

0052 HILLCREST

TOTAL

7i
113
95
101
83
a2
71
45

T
a7

18

61
i1
39
92
B8

53

a7

42
o8
10
57
44

1,576

68 KAREN BURKE
69 WRITE-IN
Overvotes
Undervotes

10
71

UNION HEALTH;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 3

VOTE FOR 1

72 ROBERT ARENZ
73 WRITE-IN

74
75

..... 64.....65.....66.....67
] i 1 52

g2 1 0 68

8s 2 0 a5

73 3 i 74

68 o 0 61
..... 7l......0......0.....75
62 3 i a5

28 2 h 46

54 0 0 41

89 0 0 g0

as 0 o 31

4 o o 3

50 2 o 60

38 0 o 98
..... 32......0......0.....27
117 2 6 109

70 2 0 49

31 0 39

66 0 0 50
..... 21......0......0.....18
139 0 0 103

80 0 0 59

5B 0 0 46

45 0 i a7
1,489 1B 2 1,324

Overvotes

Undexrvotes
68..... 63..... TO...ns 71
112 2 o a0
173 2 0 93
161 4 o 63
163 I 0 B7
135 1] 0 B3
i5l.....s A 0..... 16
i01 1 o) :01}
68 1 ¢ 52
125 0 g 57
163 1 0 102
50 0 Q 35
g o 0 3
io8 o 0 65
85 2 0 100
6d...... D...... 0..... 34
237 3 0 BED
142 2 0 65
86 o o 57
1i0 0 il 53
Bl...... [ ¢ BN 0..... kli}
215 o n 125
146 1 o 70
107 1 1 52
50 2 0 34
2,812 24 1 1,582

207

. 236

211
40

47

152
. 104
123
234
559

is

1,442

Page

..... 73.....74.....75
1 o} 1|
...... I......0....113
4 0 159

o} 0 24

o} 0 23

2 0 63
...... 1......0.....48
2 0 61
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o a] El]

o} o] 33

iz 0 753
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1
H

UNION HEALTH;
DIRECTOR, POSITION &
VOTE FOR 1
: 76 ANN KRAMER
77 WRITE-IN

78 Qvervotes
79 Undervotes
UNION HEALTH;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 6

VOTE FOR 1
80 AL VERNON

0020 CANNON BEACH
0023 S0UTH CLATSOP
G025 GEARHART

G026 HAMLET

0035 NECANICUM
0037 SEASIDE

0038 SEASIDE

0039 SEASIDE

0040 SEASIDE

0043 STANLEY ACRES
0045 ARCH CAPE

TOTAL

213
238
187
41
44
a7
i0&
122
220
56
43

oo Om

N MO

[ = == I = [ e i o [ |

(== - I =

Bl WRITE-IN
52 Overvotes
B3 Undervotes

UNICN HEALTH;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 7

VOTE FOR 1
84 KENNETE B. ULBRICHT
85 WRITE-IN
B& Overvotes
B7 Undervotes
- ao. ... g1..... BZ. ..
BS 181 1 il
112 255 1} a
186 222 6 o
23 43 o o
26 57 o ¢
...68 . 162...... [ S, 0
47 114 Q 0
62 136 1 ]
S8 246 1 a
38 71 1 0
248 g o i}
L7710 1,533..... 14...... g..

183
254
208
LT
58
i52
ine
127
237
&5
35
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ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL; 92 LYNN 8. ULBRICHT
DIRECTOR, ZONE 2, 893 WRITE-IN
POSITION 2 94 Overvotes
VOTE FOR 1 35 Undervotes

48 DUANE JOHNSON ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL;

89 WRITE-IN DIRECTOR; ZONE 6,

o0 Overvaotes POSITION 2

gl Undervotes VOTE FOR 1
ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL; 96 LARRY A. PETERSON
DIRECTOR; ZONE 3, 97 WRITE-IN
BOSITION 1 98 Overvotes
VOTE FOR 1 95 Undervotes

BB..... BY..... 90..... 31 82..... 93..... 94.,.... 95 96..... 97..... 98..... 99

0020 CANNON BEACH 240 14 o 52 190 1 0 115 137 1 1} 1.08
0023 SOUTH CLATSOB 244 5 o 10% 253 4 0 93 246 5 ] 89
Q025 GEARUART 204 2 0 1&8 195 2 1 176 158 5 1} 170
0028 HAMLET 49 a o 27 51 0 o} 22 52 g 1 23
0035 NECANICM 54 0 o] 16 52 ] o} iB 54 0 0 18
0037 SEASIDE . 185, .. ..2...... B..... ald . 149...... [ R O..... B4 . iBD...... 2aiian O..... 56
G038 SEASIDE 101 3 o 49 108 1 o 44 ila 2 0 37
0039 SEASIDE 127 5 G 54 122 3 i &0 13a 4 o] 44
0040 SEASIDE 248 2 0] 70 241 2 o 7 247 3 0 70
0043 STANLEY ACRES &0 il o a5 61 2 o] 3z 66 1 o 28
0045 ARCH CAPE 4 0 0 25 ig 1 i} 3z a4 o] o 28

TOTAL 1,B28..... 33...... 0....657 1,464..... 20...... 2....733 1,536..... 23 ..., 1....679
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" 1

ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL: NO CANDIDATE FILED
DIRECTOR; ZONE 7, 104 WRITE-IN
POSITION 1 105 Quervotes
VOTE FOR 1 106 Undervotes

100 'TOM MALTMAN ASTORIA SCHOOL;

101 WRITE-IN DIRECTOR, POSITION 4

in2 Overvotes VOTE FOR 1

ia3 iindervotes 197 BOB ELLSBERG
ASTORIA SCHOOL; 108 WRITE-IN
DIRECTOR, POSITION 1 109 Overvotes
VOTE FOR 1 110 Undervotes

100....101....102....103 104....105....106 107....108....310%....110

0001 ASTORIA . . . - 44 ] 150 137 3 a 54
0002 ASTORIA . . . . 54 0 220 194 5 a 75
Q00063 ASTORIA . . . . 351 a 177 189 3 a 36
0004 ASTORIA . . . . 52 0 199 176 5 0 70
005 ASTORIA . . . . 56 a 162 151 3 a 64
0006 ASTORIA e reaeasetraseraaasaaan . 40...... 0....188 . 154......4......0.....70
0007 ASTORIA . . - . 41 o 141 116 4 1] 52
0008 ASTORIA . . . . 24 o 57 76 1 1} a4
0020 CANNON BEACH 221 1 o Ba . . . - . . .
0021 CHABWELL . . . . 23 0 155 137 1 0 44
0023 SOOTH CLATSOP 271 3 1] 10 . . . . . . .
0025 GEARHART . 244.... .. 2...... 0....128 . e e s . et v raear e
0026 HAMLET 58 o 0 i8 . . . . . . .
0029 JOEN DAY . . - . 23 0 75 75 ¢ ] 23
0031 LEWIS & CLARK . . . . 42 0 167 155 1 ] 53
0035 NECANICEM 54 o o] 6 . . . . . . .
003is OLNEY . . . . 23 0 100 74 2 o 47
0037 SEASIDE [ A i SR~ 0..... - v i iaaaan e e e s
0038 SERSIDE 122 1 o o . . . . . . .
0039 SEASIDE 158 3 o] 28 . . . . . . .
0040 SERSIDE 259 4] 1 50 . . . . . . .
0043 STANLEY ACRES 74 2 0 ig . . . . N . .
0045 ARCH CADPE 48 ] 0 24 . . - . . . .
0046 WALLUSKI . e e a e e C e aee e L2l 0.....60 . B2.,.....4...... O..... 25
TOTAL 1,709 14 1 495 494 0 1,895 1,686 36 0 6587
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t

ASTORIA SCHCOL;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 5
VOTE FOR 1
111 REOBERTA MICHAELS
112 WRITE-IN
i13 Overvotes
114 Undervotes
CLATSKANIE SCHOOL;
DIRECTOR, POSITIOCN 3
VOTE FOR 1
115 GARY I,. KUEHL

0001 ASTORIA
0002 ASTORIA
0003 ASTORIA
0004 ASTORIA
0005 ASTORIA
1006 ASTORIA
0007 ASTORIR
0o0o8 ASTORIA
0021 CHADWELL
o029 JOHN DAY
D3] LEWIS kR CLARK
0036 OLNEY
0046 WALLUSKI
G050 WESTPORT

TOTAL

11i..,

118
192
78
171
15t
. 153
113
69
i28
75
154
76
53

1,832
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DD o oo

116 JOHN RISKO
117 WRITE-IN

1ifB Overvotes
115 Undervotes

CLATSKANIE SCHOOL;

DIRECTOR,

POSTITION 4

VOTE FOR 1

...114
70
73
45
74
63
..... T4
65
51
53

53

..... 47
25

718

120 JCHN P. SALISBURY
121 WRITE-IN

122 Qvervotes

123 Undexrvotes
115,...316.,...317....118.,...119

94 45 1 1 15

94 45 1 1 15

120

122

122

o121

Page

e 220

i0

..123

28

26



QFFICIAL FINAL
14:25:32 27-Mar-2001

1

CLATSKANIE SCHOOL;
DIRECTOR, BOSITION &
VOTE FOR 1
124 GINA DINES
125 LINDA LEE
126 WRITE-IN

127 Cvervotes
128 Undervotes
1l24,,.,..325,,,.126...
0024 ELSIE . .
0028 JEWELL . . .
0050 WESTPORT ac 47 0

TOTAL 94 47

JEWELL SCHOOL;

DIRECTOR, POSITION 1

VOTE FOR 1

128 LAUREN JACDRSEN
130 WRITE-IN

131

132
L127....128
i 18

1 18

Overvates
tUndervotes
129....130..
49 12
50 3a
139 42

.13, .
0
]

Page il

..132
24
47

71
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JEWELE, SCHOOL;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 2

VCTE FOR 1

133 CAROLYN EADY
134 DAREN BERG
135 WRITE-IN

1ie
137

0024 ELSIE
0028 JEWELL

TOTAL

Overvotes
Undervotes

133...

28
71

9g

-134. ..

48
84

132

-135..,.

o)
o

o]

FEWELI. SCHOOL ;

DIRECTOR, POSITION 4

VOTE FOR 1

138 ULRICH G.
139 DAVID SAMUOELSON

i40 WRITE-IN

141
142
.135.,..,137
o g

o 12

o} 21

Overvotes
Undervotes
138....135....140..,.
24 50 o
63 Bga 1]

87 ila o

.1

[DL¥} SCHOCKELT

s

oo

Page 12

-..142

11
15

27
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KNAPPA SCHOOL;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1
143 BARBARA J. OIEN
144 WRITE-IN
145 Overvotes
146 Undervotes
KNAPPA SCHOOL;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 4
VOTE FOR 1
147 KATHLEEN (KATHIE) HOBRS

0030 KNAPPA
0044 SVENSEN
0050 WESTPORY
0052 HILLCREST

TOTAL

143
255
118

928

473

o044, 145,
22 o]
7 Q
0 1}
11 o
a0 0

KNAPPA SCHOOL;
DIRECTOR,

148 WRITE-IN

149 Overvotes
150 tndervotes
BOSITION 5

VOTE FOR 1

. -14B

43
3a

3
17

101

151 HKATHRYN FRANSEN
152 WRITE-IN

153 Quvervoles

154 Undervotes
147....148....149....150
262 10 o] 48
124 a 1] 38

2 o 1} 3
108 2 o 16
498 12 Q 106

151...

268
125

2
i1l

506

L1532
5

|
o
0

cea.163. 00

o

0
0
0

Page

.154
46
35

3
15

39

13
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1 T

WARRENTON - HAMMOND
SCHOOL:; DIRECTOR,
POSTITION 1
VOTE FOR 1
155 JAN F. GLARUM
156 WRITE-IN
157 Overvotes
158 Undervoteas
WARRENTON-HAMMOND
SCHQO0L,; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1
1589 JIM GANNAWAY

0022 NORTH CLATSOR
0027 HAMMOND

0047 WARRENTON
0048 WARRENTON

TOTAL:

155.

iB1
122
237
162

702

.. .186. ..

oo

FS

L1587, ..

oo R o = = §

Bage

160 WRITE-IN
igl Qvervotes
ig2 Undervotes
WARRENTON-HAMMOND
SCHOOL; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 4
VOTE FOR 1
163 ANN MARIE GRAMSON
164 GREGORY L. BOSIN
165 WRITE-IN
166 Ovarvotes
167 Undervotes

.158 159....160....161....162  163....164....165....166..
B3 183 13 0 60 1i3 130 0 1}
50 122 5 a 42 T4 an 4 o

102 242 17 o a1 156 154 4] 3
55 157 12 o 48 93 105 1 o]
280 714 51 o] 231 437 479 1 1

14

..187

23
23
9
i3

78
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. H

WARRENTON-HAMMOND

SCHCOL; DIRECTOR,

POSITION &

VOTE FOR 1
1668 WILLIE D. NYBERG
169 MELVIN JASMIN
170 WRITHE-IN
171 Overvotes
172 Undervotes

0022 NORTH CLATSOP
0027 ERMMOND

0047 WARRENTON
0045 WARRENTON

TOTAL

WARRENTON- HAMMOND

SCHOOL;

DIRECTOR,
POSITION 7
VOTE FOR i

173 LESLIE SHEPHERD
174 WRITE-IN

175

176
168....169....170....271....172
izl 63 8] 0 52
110 34 Q 0 29
221 B2 0 0 A7
132 113 0 0 18
614 245 0 o 137

Overvotes
indervotes
173....174....175....176
185 1 o 70
127 3 V] 43
254 1 1] 85
163 3 1] 51
139 8 o 245

Page

15
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+ ¢

NORTHWEST REGICGNAL 182 tndervobes
ESD; ZONE 1 CANNON BEACH RFPD;
VOTE FOR 1 DIRECTCR, POSITION 3

177 SUSAN F. VERNON VOTE FOR 1

178 STEVEN C. PHILLIPS 183 DAVID W. (BILL) MORGAN

179 HARRY E. HEWITT 184 WRITE-IN

180 WRITE-IN 185 QOvervotes

181 Overvotes 186 Undervotes

177....178....175..,..18B0....18%.,..182 i1B3....1B4..,.185,,...185

0001 ASTCGRIA 78 32 i4 3 o} 89 . . . .
0002 ASTORIA g7 54 22 5 i g5 . R . .
0003 ASTGRIA 91 39 2a 3 0 a9 - . . .
0004 ASTCORIA a0 48 20 2 o} 91 . . . .
0005 ASTORIA 75 38 21 1 kS az2 - . . .
0006 ASTORIA . BO..... 42, ..., 15...... 2., O0..... B3 . e e,
0007 ASTCRIA [2: 31 1& 1 o T . . . .
0008 ASTORIA 3ia 23 a 1 o] 51 . . . .
0020 CANNON BEACH 105 78 18 o i 104 200 a5 3 89
00231 CHADWELL 64 40 19 1 0 58 - .
0022 NORTH CLATSQPB B3 73 24 ) o} ;113 . .
0023 SOUTH CLATSOR . 94....147..... 289 ..., C...... O0..... BO . e e i
0024 ELSIE 25 16 5 2 0 a7 .
0025 GEARHART BO 113 28 1 i 145 . .
0026 HAMLET 11 3% a o o 20 . .
0027 HAMMONH 60 46 17 o v} 1] .
00268 JEWELL 3& 20 190 1 o 100 . . . .
0029 JOHN DAY . 34..... 23. ..., Foeeann O...... D..... .
0031 LEWIS & CLARK 81 50 18 1 1] 61 . .
0035 NECANICUM 14 3a6 5 0 1 14 .
0036 OLNEY 3 29 17 0 0 41
0037 SEASIDE 66 26 17 1 1 3a .
0038 SEASIDE 62 a4 5 1 1 20 . . . .
0038 SEASIDE . EY..... az2..... i5...... R ... 18 e e et e rareaerie s araan
Q0040 SEASIDE 113 133 27 [} ] a7 . -
0043 STANLEY ACRES 22 44 1 o] O 28 . .
00458 ARCH CAPE 22 17 4 0 o] 29 49 5] a 17
0046 WALLUSKY 21 14 7 3 o 35 . .
0047 WARRENTON 117 B3 43 1 o 9 . . . .
0048 WARRENTON . Be..... 85..... 25.. ..., l...... ..., A3 L et it

TOTAL 1,910 1,617 489 340 11 1,78% 249 42 1 Be6
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CANNCN BEACH RFPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 4

VOTE FOR 1

187 ALFRED A. AYA, JR.
iB8 WRITE-IN
Overvotes
Undervotes
ELSIE-VINEMAPLE;

DIRECTOR, POSITION 2

igg
194

VOTE FOR 1

182
153

0020 CANNCON BEACH

0024 ELSIE
0025 JEWELL

NO CANDIDATE FILED
191 WRITE-IN

Overvotes
Undervotes

0045 ARCH CAPE

TOTAL

i87...

225

49

274

.iB88B....1889
7 1}
0 a]
7 Q

ELSIE-VINEMAPLE;

DIRECTOR,

VOTE FOR 2

POSITION 3

WO CANDIDATE FILED

154 WRITE-IN

185
i86

Overvotes
Undervotes

ELSIE-VINEMAPLE;

DIRECTOR,

VOTE FDR 1

....3120

23

97

POSITION 5

NO CANDIDATE FILED

197 WRITE-IN

138
198

isl...

23
25

48

Overvotes
Undervotes
.152....193
1] 56

o 100

0 156

194, ..,

14
18

32

Li85..

.1%6

a5
107

197..

15
17

iz

Page

-.188....

o

17

189

64
108

172
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v

GEARHART RFPD;
DIRECTOR, PDSITICN 4
VOTE FOR 1
200 EDWARD BATES
20X WRITE-IN
202 Overvotes
203 Undervoces
GEARHART RPPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 5
VOTE FOR 1
204 RCBIN H. GOLURICKAS

0023 SDUTH CLATSOR
0026 HAMLET
0043 STANLEY ACRRES

TOTAL,

200..

248

az

278

..201....302...
3 a
2 1
5 1

205 WRITE-IN

208
207

FOSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1
208 MICHAEL J. REILLY

.203

101
25

126

205 WRITE-IN

210 Overvotes
211 tndervotes
204.,..205..,.206...
250 2 o
32 1 o
282 3 a

Overvotes

Undervotes
HAMLET RFPD; DIRECTOR,

L207

EL:|

125

208....209....210., ..

54 G 0

514 1] o]

Page 1B

.211

10

¢
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HAMLET RFPD; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 4
VOTE FOR 1
212 NANCY HAUGER
213 WRITE-IN

214 Overvotes

215 Undervotes
HAMLET RFPD; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 5

VOTE FOR 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED
216 WRITE-IN
217 Overvotes
218 Undervotes
JOHN DAY-FERNHILL

0026 HAMLET
0025 JOHN DAY

TOTAL

212....213....214..
53 o o
53 a 0

RFPE; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 4
VOTE FOR 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED
218 WRITE-IN
220 Overvotes
221 Undervotes
JOHN DAY-FERNHILL
RFPD; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 5
VOTE FOR 1
NO CANDEDATE FILED
222 WRITE-I¥N

223 Overvotes
224 Ondervoies
..215 216....2%7....218 219....220,...221 222...
11 13 g 51 . . . .
. - - . 12 0 78 4
11 i3 o 51 12 o 78 a4

Page

18
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KNAPPA-SVENSEN-BURNSID
RFPD; DIRECTOR,
POSITIODN 3
VOTE FOR &
225 DAN JOHNSTON
226 WRITE-IN
227 Overvotes
228 Undexrvotes
KNAPPA-SVENSEN-BURNSID
RFPD; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 4
VOTE FOR 1

0029 JOHN DAY
0030 KNAPPA
0044 SVENSEN
0052 HILLCREST

TOTAL

225...

2
244
1t4

96

4586

L22a.

0
9
a
4

7

...227.

== I R )

(=]

229 SUS5AN K. HANSELL
230 WRITE-IN

231 Overvoltes
232 Undervotes
KNAPPA~SVENSEN-BURNSID
RFPD; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 5
VOTE FOR 1
233 RODBERT L. PETERSON
234 WRITE-IN
235 Overvotes
238 Undervotes
...228 2289....230....231....232 233....234..
2 2 1] 0 2 2 0
g7 248 5 0 a7 250 4
45 110 0 o 53 121 0]
26 94 1 a 31 97 0
140 454 6 0 153 470 4

..235.

=

oo a

Page

...236

66
42
23

20
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LEWIS & CLARK RFPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 1
VOTE FOR 1
237 VICTOR KEE
238 WRITE-IN
238 Cvervotes
240 Undervotes
LEWIS & CLARK RFBD;
DIRECTOR, POQSITION 2
VOTE FOR 1
241 MICHAEL J. SEARLS

237.
0021 CHADWELL 132
0028 JEWELL .
0031 LEWIS & CLARK 156
TOTAL 288

242 WRITE-IN

243 Overvotes
244 Undervotes

MIST-BIRKENFELD RFPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 1
VOTE FOR 1

245 STEPHEN BUTSKO

246 WRITE-IN

247 Overvotes
248 Undervotes

.2389.,..240 241..,.242....243....242
[¢] 44 122 1 55
2 4g 153 1 55
2 93 275 2 110

245

2a

26



OFFICIAL FINAL
14:25:32 27-Mar-2001

MIST-RIRKENFELD RFPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITIGN 3
VOTE FOR 1
249 BILL DEJAGER
250 WRITE-IN
253 Overvotes
2532 Ondervotes
MIST-BTRXENFELD R¥PD;
BIRECTOR, POSITION 4
VOTE FOR 1
253 ERNIE DEROCHER

0028 JEWELL

TOTAL

249....250....251..

a7 0

27 ]

o

254 WRITE-IN

255 Qvervoltes

256 Undervotes
MIST-BIRKENFELD RFPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 5
VOTE FOR 1

257 RAYMOND E. KYSER

258 WRITE-IN
259 Ovearvotes
269 Undervotes

..252 253....254....25856...

14 27 o] 0

14 27 0 G

L2856
14

14

287....288,...
29 o)
29 o

258..

Page

..280

12

12

22
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H

NEHALEM RFDLH;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 1
VOTE FOR 1
261 ROBERT (BOB)} FOUNTRIN
262 WRITE-IN
263 Overvotes
264 Undervotes
WEHALEM RFED;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 2
VOTE FOR 1
265 C. JEFF BROWN

251,
g026 HAMLET 3
TOTAL 3

L..202. ... 263, ..
il 1}
1} o

266 WRITE-IN
267 OvervotLes
258 Undervotes
NEHALEM RFPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1 ’
269 PAUL GRAY
270 WRITE-IN

271 Overvotes

272 Undervotes
.264 265....266....26%7....3268 269....270....271
1 3 [} a 1 3 0 0

1 3 0 ] 1 3 a] 0

Page

<. ..272
1

23
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2

OLNEY-WALLUSKI FIRE;
DIRECTOR, PCSITION I
VOTE FOR 1
273 DAVID WHITE
274 WRITE-IN
275 Overvotes
276 Undervotes
OLNEY-WALLUSKI FIRE;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 2
VOTE FOR 1
NQ CANDIDATE FILED
277 WRITE-IN

298 Qvervotes
279 Undervotes
0036 OLNEY

0046 WALLUSKEI

TOTAL

273, .

20
51

141

L2740

1
1

2

--275...

o
a

o

Page
OLNEY-WALLUSKI FIRE;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED
280 WRITE-IN
281 Overvotes
282 Undervotesg
OLNEY-WALLUSKI FIRE;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 5
VOTE FOR 1
NO CENDIDATE FILED
283 WRITE-IN
28B4 Overvotes
285 Undervotes
.276 277....278....278 280....281...,.282 283....284..
32 50 ] 73 41 o B2 36 v}
29 i6 0 65 12 o 59 13 0

6% 66 0 134 53 G 151 49 0

24

..285

a7
&8

155
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SEASIDE RFPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 1
VOTE FOR 1
286 JOE W. SO0PKO
287 WRITE-IN
288 Overvotes
289 Undervotes
SEASIDE RFPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 2
VOTE FOR 1
2890 GREG FILLIGER

0035 NECANICOM
0043 STANLEY ACRES

TOTAL

286. ..

683
30

83

.287....288....
0 0
1 ]
1 o

291 WRITE-IN
282 Overvotes
283 Undervotes
SEASTDE RFPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1
254 BILL DOTSON
295 WRITE-IN
298 Overvotes
2587 Undervotes

289 280....281.,...282,

7 52 0 0
a 25 0 o
11 17 0 0

...293

18
10

28

294,....295....296....
55 o a
23 3 [
78 3 0

Page 25

2587
15

24
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L

WARRENTON RFPD;
DIRECTDR, POSITION 2
VOTE FOR 1
298 ROBERT A. FACKLER
299 WRITE-IN
300 Overvoltes
301 Undervotes
WARRENTON RFPD;
DIRECTOR, PBOSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1
302 GEORGE T. MCCABE, JR.

2948....298..
0022 NORTH CLATSOP i85 3
TOTAL 195 3

..300....

0

303 WRITE-IN
304 Overvotes
a5 Ondervotes
WARRENTON RFPD;
DIRECTOR, PCSITION 5
VOTE FOR 1
306 RONALD ¥. GIDDRINGS
307 WRITE-IN

308 Overvobtes

30% Undervotes
301 302....303....304....305 306....307,...308
1] 188 1 o 76 178 2 1
&8 169 1 a 76 178 2 1

Page

....30%8
B85

85

26
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%

WESTPORT-WAUNA RFPD;
DIRECTOR, PBDSITION 1
VOTE FOR 1
310 JEFFREY C. STONE
311 WRITE-IN
31z Overvates
313 Undervotes
WESTPORT-WAUNA RFED;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1
3i4 LELA A, O'REILLY

0050 WESTPORT

TOTAL

315 WRITE-IN
318 OvervolLes
317 OUndervotes
WESTPORT-WAONA RFPD;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 5
VOTE FOR 1
318 LYN MCLEQD
318 WRITE-IN

3ao Overvotes

323 Undervotes
...311....312....313 314....315....316....317 3iB,...319....320
17 115 2 o 21 107 1 Q

17 1186 2 0 21 107 L o]
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.

14:25:32 27-Mar-2001

CLATSOP COUNTY RURAL
LAW ENFORCEMENT ;
MEMBER, ZRONE 1

VOTE

0021
0028
0030
ocal
0036
0o44
0046
0050
0052

FOR 1
322
323
324
a25
326

ROBERT E. VAN OSDOL
CINDY L. HOWE
BEN BARTLETT
WRITE~IN

Overvotes

CHADWELL:
JOHN DAY

KNAPEA

LEWIS & CLARK

OLNEY

SVENSEN
WALLUSKI
WESTPORT
HILLCREST

TOTAL

322

29
44

R .

31
76

..... 13.

34
36

150

324

24
170

413

Page 2B

327 Uadervotes
CLATSOP COUNTY RORAL
LW ENFORCEMENT;
MEMBER, ZONE 2
VOTE FOR 1
328 MICHREL BUCHMAN
329 WRITE-IN

330 Overvotes
331 Undervotes
....325....326....327 32B....329....330....331
. . . 122 0 1 59
a 1 13 . . . .
4 3 23 . . . .
. . . 144 1 0 64
. . . B6 2 o 35
...... 0......0.....15 . tetaeraracesaaes et
- . a4 0 1 315
3 1 33 .
1 2 8 . .

a 7 az2 396 3 2 154
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¥

CLATSOP COUNTY RURAL
LAW ENFORCEMENT;
MEMBER, ZONE 5
VOTE FOR 1
332 JAMES (JIM) NEAR
333 WRITE-IN
334 Overvotes
335 Undervotes
SUNSET EMPIRE PARK &
RECREATION; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 1
VOTE FOR 1

0020 CANNON BEACH
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP
0026 HAMLET

0035 NECANICOM
0037 SEASIBE

0038 SEASIDE

0039 SEAEBIDE

0040 SERSIDE

0043 STANLEY ACRES
o045 ARCH CAPE

TQTAL

332....333
a7 1
45 i}
40 0

133 1

L...334. ..

L= = R

335 MICHAEL A.
337 WRITE-IN
338 Overvotes
339 Undervotes
SUNSET EMPIRE PARK &
RECREACTION; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 2
VOTE FOR 1
340 TRISH DOWNEY
341 WRITE-IN

HINTON

342 Cvervohes
343 Undervotes

.335 336....337....338....3
16 o] 0

. 227 1 0 1
28 46 1 o
24 43 o o
124 1 1

. 106...... 2..0.... 1.....
. 126 4 2
228 2 o
. 54 0 0
32 5 0 0

64 895 11 4 4

33
io
22
23
27
71
a4
54
80
41

82

340
i6
226
43
45
152
110
130
220
49

1,002

V... 341

HooMo

i=}

[= I FF I Y Y

13

L...342

[ B = = R = i = R =}

(== = I = |

a

Page

....343
10
122
27
25k
64
..... £3
52
a7
43

487

239
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5

SUNSET EMPIRE PARK &
RECREATION; DIRECTOR,
BOSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1
3144 DANA L. PBHILLIPS
345 WRITE-IN
348 Overvotes
347 Undexrvotes
ARCH CAPE SERVICE;
" BIRECTOR, POSITION 1
VOTE FOR 1
348 RAND DUFKA

0020 CANNON BEACH
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP
0026 HAMLET

0035 NECANICUM
0037 SEASIDE

0036 SEASTIDE

0038 SEASIDE

0040 SEASIDE

0043 STANLEY ACRES
0045 ARCH CAPE

TOTAL

344....345....346
18 o G
237 4 [
52 0 0
51 0 0
142 3 2
117..0.... j A 1}
134 7 3
240 2 2
53 1 1
5 1} 4]
1,047 18 14

349 STEPHEN M, HILL

350 WRITE-IN

351 Ovarvotes

152 Undervotes
ARCHE CAPE SERVICE;
DIRBCTOR, BCSITION 2
VOTE FOR 1

353 DEAN A. HILL

354 WRITE-IN

355 Quervotes
356 iindervotes
. .347 348....349....350..
10 . .
i03 - . .
24 . . -
19 . . .
70 . -
..... 35 . i erae e
42 . . .
78 . . .
a0 . . .
4 22 Eq] 0
423 22 a0 &

..351....352
0 1
o 1

Page ac

353....354....355....356

49 0 o 13

£10 o 4] 13
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.

ARCH CAPE SERVICE; 363 WRITE-IN
DIRECTOR, BOSITION 3 364 Overvotes
VOTE FOR 1 365 Undervotes
357 BOB CERELLI ARCH CAPE WATER;
358 WRITE-IN DIRECTOR, POSITIONM 3
359 Overvotes VOTE FOR 1
360 Tndervotes 366 DAVID W. {BILL) MORGAN
ARCH CAPE WATER 367 WRITE-IN
VOTE FOR 1 368 Overvotes
351 STEPHEN M. HILL 369 Undervotes

362 RAND DUFKA
357....358....352....360 161....362....363....364....365 366....367....368....363
gn45 ARCH CAPE 44 0 o 9 13 23 1 il 1 38 1 0 11

TOTAL 44 0 0 g 19 2% 1 o i 2B 1 Q 11
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ARCH CAPE WATER;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 4
VOTE FOR 1
370 BOE CERELLI
371 WRITE-IN
372 Overvotes
373 Undervotes
FALCON-COVE BEACH;
COMMISSIONER, POSITION
1
VOTE FOR 1

o045 RRCH CAPE

TOTAL

370....371..
42 1]
42 0

.32,

o

NO CANDIDATE
374 WRITE-IN
375 Overvotes
376 Undervotes
FALCON-COVE BEACH;
COMMISSTONER, POS. 3
VOTE FOR 1
377 RICHARDR HESS
378 WRITE-IN

3789 Overvates
380 Undervotes
..373 374....375....376
| 2 0 [3
B 2 0 6

Page

3v7....378.,..379....38¢0

o] 0 a

1} o] o

a2
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FALCON-COVE BEACH;
COMMISSIONER, POS. 4
VOTE FOR 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED
381 WRITE-IN
3g2 Quervotes
3a3 Undervotes
FALCON-COVE BEACH;
COMMISSIONER, POS. 4
VOTE FOR 1
384 LED O. CRCSS

0029 JOHN DAY
0045 ARCH CAPE

TOTAL

3f61....382
2 0
2 1]

385 WRITE-IN

386 Overvotes

367 Undervotes
JOHN DAY WATER;
COMMISSIONER, POSITION

1
VOTE FOR 1
NC CANDIDATE FILED
388 WRITE-IN
369 Overvotes
3a0 Undervotes
3g4....385....386....387 388....3B9
. . 10 o
a8 1] ] 0
B 0 o 1} 10 0

Page

L...380
34

R

33
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JOHN DAY WATER;
COMMISSIONER, POS. 3
VOTE FOR 1
391 DENNIS HBLE
392 WRITE-IN
ig3 Overvotes
394 OUndervotes
JOHN DAY WATER;
COMMISSIDNER, BOS. 5
VOTE FOR 1
395 JACK MARINCOVICH

0022 NORTH CLATSOP
0023 SOUTH CLATSO®R
002% JOHN DAY

TOTAL

391....392...
37 0
37 o

2383....

396 WRITE-IN
397 Overvotes
398 Undervotes
SKIPANON WATER
CONTRDL; CCOMMISSTONER,
POSTTION 1
VOTE FOR 1
399 ROBERT C. STRICKLIN
400 WRITE-IN

401 Qvervotes
402 Ondervotes
394 i05....396....3587....398 389...
. . . . . 70
. . . . . 73
7 34 1 o] 9
7 a4 1 1] a 141

L400..

..401....

Page 34

402
14
33

47
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SKIPANON WATER
CONTROL; COMMISSIONER,
POSITICH 3
VOTE FOR 1
403 JIM SBCHELLER
404 WRITE-IN
405 Overvotes
408 Undervotes
SKIPANON WATER
CONTROL; COMMISSIONER,

POSITION 4
VOTE FOR 1

403 ..
0022 NMORTH CLATSOF 57
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP &6
TOTAL 133

L.404....405....
1 [¢]
0 ]
1 1]

407 GAIL GALEN
408 WRITE-IN

409 Overvotes
4i0 Undervotes

SKIPANON WATER
CONTROL; COMMISSIONER,
POSITION 5

VOTE FOR 1

4046
16
38

54

NG CARNDIDATE FILED
41 WRITE-IR

4132 Overvotes

413 Undervotes
407....408....408,...410
69 ] o 15
64 0 0 40

133 1} o 85

411..
S
13

22

..412.

1]
0

Page 3s

.. .413
75
91

166
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WAUNA WATER; 419 WRITE-IN
COMMISSIONER, POS. 2 420 Overvotas
VOTE FOR 1 421 Undervates

414 ROBERT E. SMITH WAONA WATER;

415 WRITE-IN COMMISSIONER, POS. 5

418 Overvotes VOTE FOR 1

417 Undervotes 422 MARK W. CLARK
WAUNA WATER; 423 WRITE-IN
COMMISSIONER, POS. 4 424 {Qvervotes
VOTE ¥GR 1 425 Undervotes

418 JOYCE O. BOWMAN

4314,...415....416....417 418..,.419,...420....421 422_...423_..,.424....4235

ou50 WESTPORT 21 0 1} 7 29 1} 1 4 25 1 0 ]

TOTAL 27 [+] o 7 29 0 1 4 25 1 o B
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WICKIUP WATER;
COMMISSIONER, POS. 3
VOTE FOR 1
426 €. ROD LELAND
427 WRITE-IN
428 Overvotas
429 Undervolbes
WICKIOER WATER;
COMMISSIONER, POS5. 4

VOTE FOR 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED
426....427...
0030 KNAPPA la o
0044 SVENSEN B9 o
0052 HILLCREST 57 3
TOTAL 222 3

.428..

1}
o
0

430 WRITE-IN
Overvotes

4313
432

Undervotes

WICKIUP WATER;
COMMISSIONER, POS. 5

VOTE FOR 1
433
134
435
436
..428 430.
15 8
el iB
22 27
67 51

433....
34
91
52

RICHARD BOETTCHER
WRITE~IN
Overvotes
Undervokbes
...431....432
a 45
1] 101
[¥] 95
0 241

217

434....435..
3 \]
2 0
3 0
=} G

..4386
14
26
27

a7

Page
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YOUNGS RIVER L & C
WATER; COMMISSIONER,
POSITION 2
VOTE FOR 1
437 LARRY LINDGREN
438 WRITE-IN
439 Overvates
440 Undervotes
YOUNGS RIVER L & C
WATER; COMMISSIONER,
POSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1

0023 CHADWELL
0031 LEWIS & CLARK

TOTAL

437
128
157

285

....43800
1
2

..433.

0
o

0

441 MICHAEL CACCAVANG
442 WRITE-IN

443 Overvotaes
544 Undervotes
YOUNGES RIVER L & C
WATER; COMMISSICONER,
POSITION 5
VOTE FOR 1
445 FREDERICK C. MESTRICH
446 WRITE-IN
447 Dvervotes
448 Undervotes
...440 447, ...442....443,...424
44 128 0 o a5
50 154 2 [¢] B3
94 262 2 0 34

445, ..

140
170

Page
446, .. .447....448
1 ¥} 32
4 0 35

5 0 67

38
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MILES CROSSING
SANITARY; DIRECTOR,
BOSITION 4
VOTE FCR 1
449 ARNE JYLHR
450 WRITE-IN
451 Overvotes
452 Undervotes
MILES CROSSING
SANITARY; DIRECTOR,
POSITION 5
VOTE FOR 1

0023 S0UTH CLATSOPR
0031 LEWIS & CLARK

TOTAL

44%

55

11

6

4531 RICHARE MCNEILL
454 WRITE-IN

455 Overvotes
456 Undexrvotes

SHORELINE SANITARY;
DIRECTOR, POSITION 1
VOTE FOR 1

..E851....452
o] iB
0 iB

457 JOHN B. LEMMA
458 WRITE-IN

459 Overvotes
460 Undervotes

453....454.,..455,...456

51 <] a

51 [} 0

22

22

Page
457....450....45% . __ 46D
50 3 4] 20

50 3 Q 20

a9
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SHORELINE SANITARY
DISTRICY; POSITION 2
VOTE FOR 1
41 ROY E. CHRISTENSEN
462 WRITE-IN
463 Overvotes
464 tUndervotes
MEASTURE 4-79:
CLATSKANIE SCHOOL 6J;
GENERAL: OBLIGATION
BOND AUTHORIZATION
VOTE FOR 3
465 YES

0023 SOUTH CLATEDP
0025 GEARHART
0050 WESTPORT

TOTAL

53

466 NO
467 Overvotes
468 Undexvotes

MEASURE 4-B0: CITY OF
GEARHART; ANNEXATION
OF TERRITORY LOCATED
IN NW URBAN GROWTH
VOTE FOR 1
459 YES
470 NO
471 Cvervotes
472 Undervotes

464 465....466....467....468

17 - -
g3 70 0 3

17 a3 70 0 3

469

147

107

....470.,

261

2681

bPaga
.47, .. .472
] 6
0 [

40



